ERV-PAC Packaged
Airconditioning
XEP Packaged Airconditioning Unit
XEP900 – XEP5000
Ph
ot
o
by

Capacity
(l/sec)
Energy
Recovered
(Summer) kW
Energy
Recovered
(Winter) kW
Nominal
Compressor
Cooling
Capacity (kW)
Dimensions (mm)
L x W x H
XEP900P3S
XEP900P3E 900 7.5
13.9
12.2
16.8 18 2000 x 1300 x 1700
XEP1200P3S
XEP1200P3E 1200 10.1
19.8
16.4
22.8 27 2000 x 1700 x 1700
XEP1500P3S
XEP1500P3E 1500 12.4
24.5
20.1
29.4 32 2400 x 1800 x 2000
XEP1700P3S
XEP1700P3E 1700 14.9
27.2
24.2
32.7 37 2400 x 1800 x 2000
XEP2000P3S
XEP2000P3E 2000 18.0
33.9
29.1
40.7 46 2400 x 2600 x 2000
XEP2500P3S
XEP2500P3E 2500 22.2
40.9
35.9
49.0 52 2400 x 2600 x 2000
XEP3000P3S
XEP3000P3E 3000 26.6
49.0
43.0
58.9 68 2400 x 3000 x 2000
XEP3500P3S
XEP3500P3E 3500 30.7
57.2
49.6
68.6 74 2400 x 3000 x 2000
XEP4000P3S
XEP4000P3E 4000 35.4
65.4
57.4
78.5 80 2400 x 3900 x 2000
XEP4500P3S
XEP4500P3E 4500 39.5
72.2
64.0
86.6 88 2400 x 3900 x 2000
XEP5000P3S
XEP5000P3E 5000 44.0
80.4
71.2
96.4 96 2400 x 4200 x 2000
Exhaust &